
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

897 

64 

28 

3 

805 

121 

Name 

grey 

Team Rotary Heads 

Ryan Flaherty 

Kori Scow 

grey/blue 

Greg Wiebe 

Class 

TT5 

TT3 

HPDE3 

HPDE4 

Laps 

5 

11 

5 

11 

11 

10 

Best Tm 

1:37.769 

1:39.837 

1:40.801 

1:41.729 

1:41.970 

1:45.673 

Year 

1999 

1998 

Make-Model 

mazda miata 

BMW M3 

Member 

2S767 

100066 

Sponsor 

F u l l t i l t  S p e e d  S h o p  a n d  W i n e  B a r  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/26/2023 4:38:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs March 2023 

HPDE 3&4 

Session 4 

Practice started at 15:55:57 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

3/26/2023 04:15 PM 


